
Tariff No. 18 1st Revision 2

Company Name/Permit Number:  Waste Control, Inc.  G-101
Registered Trade Name:                    Waste Control

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order.  The pages in the
tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are
the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page.  "O" in the revision column
indicates an original page.
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Tariff No. 18 1st Revision 37

Company Name/Permit Number:  Waste Control, Inc.  G-101
Registered Trade Name:                    Waste Control

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

 Waste Control Recycling Transfer Station Compacted Sw 51.02$          (A) per ton
Non-Compacted Sw 51.02$          (A) per ton
Non-Compacted Sw *** per pick-up
Wheel and tire 4.25$            per wheel
1-10 Passenger tires 1.25$            per tire
Over 10 tires 116.84$        
1-10 Truck tires 6.00$            per tire
Over 10 truck tires 116.84$        
Truck tire and rim 16.00$          per tire
Appliances 8.00$            per each plus $49.78 per ton 

Solid waste 49.78$          per ton
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per ton if over 10

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc.  Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires, appliances, asbestos, etc.) or 
special conditions at each specific disposal site.  Attach additional sheets as necessary.
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Item 230 - Disposal Fees

Disposal site (name or location) Type of Material Fee for Disposal

per ton if over 10
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